5 kM

Positie Rug nummer Voornaam

SwVwoONOUTNAWNHH

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

65
100
76
88
120
91
96
101
92
156
138
73
112
85
168
97
77
62
150
157
68
182
74
123
179
153
225
80
129
173
236
169
176
125
154
86
223
135
139
209
155
140
178
228

THOMAS
DENNIS
SJOERD

DICK
JEROEN
RAYMOND
TOM
PATRICK
DRIES
THIIN
THIJMEN
JOOST
BAS
AAKON

ADRIAAN

PASCAL
WILLEM JAN
JELLE
MAURICE
PETER
WIMJAN
KYRAN

KENNETH
REMON

MARK
MIKE
TEUN
MARIEKE
MARE
RONALD
CHRIS
ROY
MARK
DENNIS
RUUD
TS
HANS
WILLEM
ALEX
KLAARTIE
LIESBETH
THIIS
STEFAN
INDY

Achternaam

CREMERS
LANKVELD
HERMSEN
LESEMAN
VAN DAALEN
VLEGHERT
TIGGELOVEN
HAAFS
PLUIMERS
VAN DER ENT
HELING
VAN GORKUM
HOEIJMAKERS
SCHUSSEL
TATES
RIEKEN
VAN WEELDEN
TE STROETE
VOS
VAN DE POL
DE MOES
ELBERTSEN
BOUWMAN
HONDERS
KRUS
WENNEKES
GRAUWELMAN
KOENE
VERSLUIS
VAN KEMPEN
GRADUSSEN
LUBBERS
DERKSEN
DE JONG
WENNEKES
ELLEMANS
HETTERSCHIIT
HELING
ADDINK
NIJSSEN
WENNEKES
RASING

VAN DEN HOFF

ROELOFS

Woonplaats

ELST
SILVOLDE
OOSTERBEEK
ARNHEM
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
GROESBEEK
TERBORG
VELP
TOLKAMER
DUIVEN
GENDT
ARNHEM
BEMMEL
HAALDEREN
'S-HEERENBERG
OOSTERBEEK
ARNHEM
ZEVENAAR
OOSTERBEEK
ELST
ELST
GENDT
DOETINCHEM
WEHL
ELTEN
NIJMEGEN
ARNHEM
DUIVEN
GENDT
DUIVEN
ARNHEM
ZEVENAAR
DE STEEG
ELTEN
BEMMEL
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
WESTERVOORT
AMERONGEN
ELTEN
GENDT
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:16:33:316
00:17:52:150
00:19:07:933
00:19:10:127
00:19:15:639
00:19:22:635
00:19:30:096
00:19:34:847
00:20:03:673
00:20:13:108
00:20:14:846
00:20:18:789
00:20:21:860
00:20:29:328
00:20:35:785
00:20:39:739
00:20:44:269
00:20:46:621
00:20:50:603
00:20:51:651
00:20:54:171
00:20:57:896
00:21:10:014
00:21:21:546
00:21:32:469
00:21:35:465
00:21:48:014
00:21:51:980
00:22:00:217
00:22:02:085
00:22:04:895
00:22:08:849
00:22:27:326
00:22:40:445
00:22:50:171
00:22:54:441
00:22:58:537
00:23:17:703
00:23:24:652
00:23:26:469
00:23:29:721
00:23:35:827
00:23:40:808
00:23:43:212



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

78
114
113
79
195
201
124
87
165
164
83
72
111
70
71
64
108
61
144
159
130
131
122
82
137
75
99
106
205
116
117
84
107
160
198
180
191
104
105
204
203
237
224
202
103
109
221
234
161
93

FRANK
EVI
DANIELLE
JOSAN
DIRK JAN
HIDDE
SASKIA
DENNIS
NADINE
MADELON
WILLEM-JAN
PETER
FRANK
MARGOT
MARCEL
ERIK
RALPH
MARIT
FRANK
MIKE
JULE
JOHAN
LUCIEN
TIN
FRANK
GERARD
TOM
RAYMOND
GIJS
RENSE
CONNY
PATRICK
DENNIS
BEN
GERBEN
KRUS
CLARINDA
DEBORAH
GUIDO
BERNO
PETER
MARGO
RENS
ANDRE
GERRIT
FREEK
SHARON
MILAN
ERIK
JOHN

KEURNTIES
SLIEDRECHT
BRAGONIJE
TIELEN
HUIJSMAN
ESSERS
DE JONG
HEIJMEN
WILLEMS
DRIESSEN
MILDER
ELFRINK
SCHUITEMA

RENSEN - PETERS

RENSEN
ELBERS
MEIJER

DE JONG
ROOS
DIESVELT
VERSLUIS
VERSLUIS
VAN RISWIIK
BERENDSEN
HELING
SMEITINK
KLUITMAN
VAN DEEST
STOKMAN
BROUWER
SANDERS
LAMERS
VAN DEN DAM
VAN SCHAIK
VAN DE LOOI
NOEK
SMIT
ENGELEN
ENGELEN
STOKMAN
FIELT
PULIN
HUUSKES
CORNELISSEN
VAN DEEST
STOCKER
JANSEN
KRIJGER
VAN SCHAIK
MEIJER

BRAAMT
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR

ARNHEM
GROESSEN
ZEVENAAR

DE STEEG
HAALDEREN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN

BEMMEL
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR

BEMMEL

BEMMEL

GENDT
GROESSEN
DIDAM
PANNERDEN

DUIVEN

DUIVEN

DUIVEN

AERDT
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
DOETINCHEM
DIDAM
TOLKAMER
ZEVENAAR

ARNHEM

ARNHEM

BEMMEL
GROESSEN

OOY-ZEVENAAR
GROESSEN
WEHL
DUIV
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
HUISSEN
LOO
DIDAM

HERWEN
GROESSEN

ARNHEM

PANNERDEN
OOY-ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN

00:23:47:018
00:23:57:078
00:24:01:827
00:24:05:563
00:24:09:202
00:24:13:254
00:24:16:180
00:24:17:495
00:24:19:509
00:24:20:103
00:24:21:264
00:24:23:291
00:24:25:954
00:24:29:810
00:24:30:797
00:24:33:080
00:24:38:649
00:24:39:639
00:24:46:893
00:24:48:329
00:24:53:471
00:24:54:062
00:24:55:608
00:25:16:593
00:25:21:971
00:25:23:544
00:25:25:353
00:25:30:064
00:25:35:734
00:25:38:541
00:25:39:096
00:25:42:803
00:25:45:354
00:25:47:550
00:25:51:880
00:25:54:891
00:25:57:245
00:26:00:138
00:26:00:530
00:26:06:790
00:26:33:573
00:26:36:341
00:26:38:229
00:26:42:689
00:26:54:852
00:27:03:660
00:27:05:759
00:27:15:909
00:27:22:873
00:27:24:101



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

110
60
197
199
145
207
115
134
175
174
69
63
127
229
177
98
208
141
149
192
148
128
186
216
217
90
222
215
133
102
226
147
194
136
196
187
146
184
210
94
132
200
152
67
206
162
163
142
188
126

NANCY ACHTERKAMP
JAN VOS
LUC UFFING
HELEEN BLOEMBERG
WIM PETERS
MARCEL AARNTZEN
LIESBETH GERRITSEN
MARIJE HOOYMAN
KIM WILLEMSEN
BRAM WILLEMSEN
TONNIE TEUNISSEN
DORIEN VAN DEN EIINDE
HENK BRUGGEMAN
WENDA ROELOFS
BERT SMALBRAAK
EEF VERHOEVEN
LISETTE KAMPS
DANIEL BOSHOVEN
DAVID ADDINK
GUUS VAN VUUREN
LEO ADDINK
JOOP ZWARTKRUIS
ANNELIES MOOI]
JACQUELINE VAN DER STAAL
ERIC DE MUNCK
JOERG DIECKMANN
JAN ENGELEN
JAN LEENDERS
LAURA HOEBINK
ALICE ENGELEN
NIEK WEZENDONK
BERT WOOLSCHOT
DICK NIEUWLAND
CHARLOTTE HELING
JOLANDA BLOEMBERG
PAUL VAN REINE
MELISSA MASSELINK
SIMON TIEMESSEN
BO AARNTZEN
LAURA DE JONGH
MARTINE WILLEMSEN
INGER LISE VAN DER GRAAF
FRANCINE AALBERS
IVO MONDEEL
RICK VAN AALST
ARNO DRIESSEN
PAUL DRIESSEN
MARISSA HATENBOER
LEONE NIJMAN
MONIQUE VAN DAM

WESTERVOORT
DIDAM
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
'S-HEERENBERG
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
WAGENINGEN
DUIVEN
AERDT
WESTERVOORT
NIJMEGEN
IKBENDELOPER
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
TOLKAMER
ARNHEM
ZEVENAAR
WESTERVOORT
PANNERDEN
WESTERVOORT
ARMHEM
ARNHEM
ZEVENAAR
UTRECHT
BOCHOLT
KILDER
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
HERWEN
ZELHEM
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
GROESSEN
HOOG KEPPEL
DOETINCHEM
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
ARNHEM
GROESSEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
HOOG KEPPEL
ZEVENAAR

00:27:25:014
00:27:39:073
00:27:46:384
00:27:50:763
00:28:04:082
00:28:07:587
00:28:09:915
00:28:21:621
00:28:35:022
00:28:36:178
00:28:39:168
00:28:50:808
00:28:56:079
00:29:00:187
00:29:08:878
00:29:14:768
00:29:17:714
00:29:18:934
00:29:19:847
00:29:27:093
00:29:34:115
00:29:35:994
00:29:44:530
00:29:51:436
00:29:51:923
00:30:08:287
00:30:10:310
00:30:12:464
00:30:20:184
00:30:21:699
00:30:38:512
00:30:44:138
00:30:46:316
00:30:48:974
00:31:06:762
00:31:07:905
00:31:09:749
00:31:18:703
00:31:20:404
00:31:46:640
00:31:50:950
00:32:00:993
00:32:17:683
00:32:27:423
00:32:41:472
00:32:48:131
00:32:48:712
00:32:54:087
00:33:03:533
00:33:09:214



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

172
185
121
212
89
220
231
211
181
238
239
193
119
171
158
213
66
118

DEO
LETEMAHULU
MARJON
EILEEN
SUSAN
CORINNE
JOEP
NEELTIE
ERICA
JANNEKE
YVONNE
SANDRA
JOSE
WIM
PAUL
INEKE
SJAN
WILLEM

PEELEN
BETTY
BONGERS
STEVENS
KAMPEN
STUVE
SCHENNINK
WEZENDONK
SCHIPPER
REIJMER
REIJMER
FAFIANIE
JANSEN
THUSS
STEENMANS

SCHOENMAKER
VANBEUSEKOM

HOGENKAMP

LOO
ARNHEM

WESTERVOORT

NIJMEGEN
ARNHEM
AERDT
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
LOO
PANNERDEN
ARNHEM
DUIVEN

00:33:30:481
00:33:32:953
00:34:04:429
00:34:13:641
00:34:15:142
00:34:34:808
00:34:36:455
00:34:38:513
00:34:52:233
00:34:55:641
00:34:56:603
00:37:12:053
00:37:58:615
00:38:10:077
00:38:14:015
00:38:25:006
00:42:16:969

WESTERVOORT 00:42:18:423



